

ATUL GARG Vs. M/S SARVOTTAM REALCON PVT LTD ETC

19.02.2026

Present : Mohd. Umar Iqbal Khan, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to take steps in this case.

Put up on **22.04.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/19.02.2026